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The Card of Tin Pot Creamery from Palo Alto contains about 20 different menus and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $22.0.
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Tin Pot Creamery Yenu

Ben & Jerry's

COOKIE DOUGH $21.0
Thursday | Burgers & Beer
PINTS $13.0
New Ttemas!!

SPRING ICE CREAM PACK $32.0
PINEAPPLE ALMOND TART $10.5
MANGO RASPBERRY CRISP $10.5
*Additions

PACK DRINKS $15.0
ICE CREAM SCOOPER $9.0
JAR OF TOPPINGS $8.5

SHEET OF CANDY EYES $7.0

*9ce Cream

PACK OF SINGLE SERVE ICE
CREAM

CLASSIC FLAVORS COLLECTION
ICE CREAM SANDWICH KIT
ICE CREAM SUNDAE KIT

SIGNATURE FLAVORS
COLLECTION

Popular Ttems

SANDOS ICE CREAM SANDWICH
SINGLE SERVE ICE CREAM
WAFFLE CONE PACK

PACK BAKED GOODS

WAFFLE BOWL PACK

BAKED GOODS (ASSORTED
DOZEN)

$32.5

$55.0
$45.0
$52.5

$52.0

$9.0
$6.8
$9.0
$9.3
$9.0

$33.0



Tin Pot Creamery Yenu

Tin Pot Creamery

855 El Camino Real #121, Palo
Alto, United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -19:40
Tuesday 11:00 -19:40
Wednesday 11:00 -19:40
Thursday 11:00 -19:40
Friday 11:00 -19:40
Saturday 11:00 -19:40
Sunday 11:00 -19:40
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