



Tin Pot Creamery Menu

https://menulist.menu 855 El Camino Real #121, Palo Alto, United States +16503271715









Tin Pot Creamery Menu

	10	
	-	
Sharp or the	LIVE STATE	
-		
-	JOSE	

Ben & Jerry's		*Ice Cream	
COOKIE DOUGH	\$21.0	PACK OF SINGLE SERVE ICE CREAM	\$32.5
Thursday Burgers & Beer		CLASSIC FLAVORS COLLECTION	\$55.0
PINTS	\$13.0	ICE CREAM SANDWICH KIT	\$45.0
		ICE CREAM SUNDAE KIT	\$52.5
New Items!!		SIGNATURE FLAVORS COLLECTION	\$52.0
SPRING ICE CREAM PACK	\$32.0		
PINEAPPLE ALMOND TART	\$10.5	Popular Items	
MANGO RASPBERRY CRISP	\$10.5	SANDOS ICE CREAM SANDWICH	\$9.0
* A.J. J. 22		SINGLE SERVE ICE CREAM	\$6.8
*Additions		WAFFLE CONE PACK	\$9.0
PACK DRINKS	\$15.0	PACK BAKED GOODS	\$9.3
ICE CREAM SCOOPER	\$9.0	WAFFLE BOWL PACK \$9	
JAR OF TOPPINGS	\$8.5	BAKED GOODS (ASSORTED	
SHEET OF CANDY EYES	\$7.0	DOZEN)	\$33.0

Tin Pot Creamery Menu



Tin Pot Creamery

855 El Camino Real #121, Palo Alto, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -19:40 Tuesday 11:00 -19:40 Wednesday 11:00 -19:40 Thursday 11:00 -19:40 Friday 11:00 -19:40 Saturday 11:00 -19:40 Sunday 11:00 -19:40

